

PATIENT PRICE LIST

Valid from December 2020

Please note - Prices are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without prior notification. Please confirm all fees with the accounts department prior to commencing treatment.

PRICE GUIDE

Please note that we will request payment in advance for your treatment cycle. Payment is required in full before commencing any treatment.

CONSULTATIONS	
Initial consultation	£220
Initial consultation (Egg Sharer)	No Charge
Initial consultation Same Sex Couple Shared Motherhood Donation Cycle (up to 90 minutes)	£280
Initial consultation Egg donation recipient	£250
Intended parents for Surrogacy Consultation (up to 90 minutes)	£280
Follow-up consultation (up to 30 minutes)	£160
Telephone follow-up consultation (up to 30 minutes)	£160
Egg Donation waiting list fee (Non-refundable)	£550
Counselling session	No Charge
Nurse consultation prior to starting treatment	No Charge
ULTRASOUND SCANS & INITIAL INVESTIGATIONS	
Ultrasound scan - We may accept results of Ultrasound scans performed elsewhere, up to 3 months prior to initial consultation	£169
Ultrasound 3D scan	£270
Early Pregnancy scan	£169
Anti Mullerian Hormone (AMH)	£98
Semen Assessment - We may accept results performed in other IVF units up to 6 months prior to initial consultation	£135
Ultrasound scan (Not Charged for Egg Sharing Couples)	No Charge
Semen Assessment (Not Charged for Egg Sharing Couples) - We may accept results performed in other IVF units up to 6 months prior to initial consultation	No Charge
HYCOSY – test of tubal patency	£475
Saline Hysterosonogram / Contrast scan	£475
Pre IVF Female blood package 1 (HIV; Hepatitis B HBsAg; Hepatitis B Anti-HBc; Hepatitis C; Thyroid Function; Full Blood Count; Chlamydia and Rubella)	£375
Pre IVF Female blood package 2 (HIV; Hepatitis B HBsAg; Hepatitis B Anti-HBc; Hepatitis C; Thyroid Function; Full Blood Count; Chlamydia)	£325
Virology screen (HIV; Hepatitis B HBsAg; Hepatitis B Anti-HBc; Hepatitis C) All patients (Female and male partner) undergoing IVF/ICSI/IMSI/IUI treatment are required to have to have Virology screening blood tests. These tests a valid within 3 months of a first treatment cycle (ie. Egg Collection or IUI procedure) and every 2 years thereafter for subsequent cycles.	£135
COVID 19 - Swabs required prior to treatment for female and prior to egg collection for both male	£85 per swab

and female partner. (multiple tests required per cycle)

IVF / ICSI / ICSI WITH IMSI CYCLES

All cycle costs include:

- · Clinical support during a treatment cycle
- HFEA fee, ultrasound scans
- Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees, day case bed for egg collection
- Access to online information, consenting platform and patient support app
- 1 Fresh embryo transfer
- Freezing of embryos if no embryo transfer
- Fresh IVF / ICSI / IMSI cycle which do not result in a clinical pregnancy are entitled to a free follow up, if booked within 6 weeks of the cycle outcome.

At egg collection, if there are no eggs collected or failed fertilisation, or in the event that no embryo transfer takes place, we regret that no refund can be issued. Should treatment be abandoned prior to the egg collection procedure, you will be eligible for a partial refund (You will be charged for scans, blood tests, medication and follow up consultation, if required)

Pregnancy and contrast scans (Saline Scan / HyCosy) are charged separately. Blood tests and medications are charged separately and can vary from patient to patient.

IVF cycle (Excludes medication - Estimate cost for drugs based on an average of 11 days of stimulation for IVF / ICSI cycle £489-£1812)	£3850
Blastocyst Culture of embryos (in addition to IVF cycle fee) (We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the IVF cycle cost, but will be refunded should culture to day 5 not be achieved)	£615
ICSI (in addition to IVF cycle fee)	£1,390
ICSI with IMSI (in addition to IVF cycle fee)	£1,855
Blood Tests during treatment: (Patient may require 3 or more blood tests per treatment cycle. For blood tests not listed, please contact the accounts department to confirm the costs)	
Estradiol (E2)	£55
Luteinizing Hormone (LH)	£55
Progesterone	£55
Monitoring Profile (E2, LH and Progesterone)	£149

EGG FREEZING CYCLE	£3,750
All cycle costs include:	
Clinical support during a treatment cycle	
Ultrasound scans	
Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees, day case bed for egg collection	
Access to online information, consenting platform and patient support app	
1 Year annual storage	
At egg collection, if there are no eggs collected we regret that no refund can be issued. Should	
treatment be abandoned prior to the egg collection procedure, you will be eligible for a partial refund	
(You will be charged for scans, blood tests, medication and follow up consultation, if required)	
(Estimate cost for drugs based on an average of 11 days of stimulation for Egg Freezing cycle	
£489-£1812)	£350
Annual storage fee (payable per annum for storage up to 12 months, non refundable)	

Blood Tests during treatment: (Egg Freezing Cycle)	
(Patient may require 3 or more blood tests per treatment cycle. For blood tests not	
listed, please contact the accounts department to confirm the costs)	
Estradiol (E2)	£55
Luteinizing Hormone (LH)	£55
Progesterone	£55
Monitoring Profile (E2, LH and Progesterone)	£149

EGG THAW AND EMBRYO TRANSFER CYCLE	
Egg Thaw, ICSI and Embryo Transfer	£3,040
Egg Thaw, ICSI with IMSI and Embryo Transfer	
	£3,505
Blastocyst Culture of embryos	£615
(We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the IVF cycle cost, but will be refunded should culture to day 5 not be achieved)	

EGG SHARER CYCLE	No Charge
Cycle includes:	
 Egg Sharer assessment (incl. consultation, counselling, ultrasound scan & semen assessment) Baseline profile (LH, FSH, E2 & AMH) taken between Day 1-5 of your cycle (period) Routine Egg Sharer screening tests Clinical support during a treatment cycle Virology screening for male partner Ultrasound scans Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees, day case bed for egg collection Access to online information, consenting platform and patient support app Freezing of embryos if no embryo transfer Fresh IVF / ICSI / IMSI cycle which do not result in a clinical pregnancy are entitled to a Free follow up, if booked within 6 weeks of the cycle outcome 	
HFEA fee (in addition)	£80
ICSI (in addition)	£770
ICSI with IMSI (in addition)	£1,240

EGG SHARER CYCLE (EGG FREEZING)	No Charge
Cycle includes the first year of annual storage	
Annual storage fee (payable per annum for storage up to 12 months, non-	
refundable)	£350

FROZEN EMBRYO TRANSFER CYCLE (FET)	£1,650
Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET) Cycle, includes thaw and transfer	
 Excludes medication. Estimate cost for drugs per frozen embryo transfer £0 - £550 	
Follow up consultation following an FET cycle is chargeable	

EGG DONATION RECIPIENT (INCLUDING SELF RECRUITED EGG DONORS)

6550

All patients new to Egg and Embryo donation must attend an initial consultation with a doctor, counselling session and Egg donation team consultation. Further counselling sessions may be advised at the counsellor's discretion. The egg donation package includes:

- HFEA fee
- Access to online information, consenting platform and patient support app
- Cost of the donor's medications
- Ultrasound scans during treatment (for donor and recipient)
- Stimulation bloods and egg collection (for donor)
- Embryo Transfer for recipient
- Excludes Recipient Medication

At egg collection, if there are no eggs collected or failed fertilisation, or in the event that no embryo transfer takes place, we regret that no refund can be issued.

Fresh egg donation cycles which do not succeed in a clinical pregnancy are entitled to a free follow-up, if booked within 6 weeks of the cycle outcome.

Pregnancy and contrast scans (Saline Scans / HyCosy) are charged separately.

Blastocyst Culture of embryos	£615
(We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the IVF cycle cost, but will	
be refunded should culture to day 5 not be achieved)	
ICSI (in addition to cycle cost)	£1,390
ICSI with IMSI (in addition to cycle cost)	£1,855
(Estimate cost for drugs per recipient cycle(for either donor eggs or donor embryo £200 - £550)	
Egg Donation waiting list fee (Non-refundable)	£550
Recipient Investigative Blood Tests & Profiles (for both male and female)	£595
Or pay individually for the below tests:	
Thyroid Profile	£135
Full Blood Count	£45
Rubella (IGG)	£55
Chlamydia (Urine PCR)	£95
Cytomegalovirus (CMV)	£125
Virology screen (HIV; Hepatitis B HBsAg; Hepatitis B Anti-HBc; Hepatitis C)	£135

EGG DONOR (SELF RECRUITED)	
Consultation, screening blood tests, ultrasound scan (1st treatment cycle)	£1,500
Consultation, screening blood tests, ultrasound scan (2 nd treatment cycle)	£993
Scans performed outside The Lister	£1200

EGG DONATION SHARED MOTHERHOOD CYCLE (INTERDONATION)

£4,200

This treatment package is for people in a same sex relationship where one partner wishes to donate to the other. The cycle cost includes:

- Clinical support during a treatment cycle
- HFEA fee, ultrasound scans
- Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees, day case bed for egg collection
- Access to online information, consenting platform and patient support app
- Embryo Transfer for recipient
- Fresh egg donation cycles which do not succeed in a clinical pregnancy are entitled to a free follow-up, if booked within 6 weeks of the cycle outcome

At the donors egg collection, if there are no eggs or failed fertilisation, or if no embryo transfer takes place, we regret no refund can be issued.

Pregnancy and contrast scans (Saline Scan / HyCosy) are charged separately. Blood tests and medications are charged separately and can vary from patient to patient.

Blastocyst Culture of embryos	£615
(We aim to culture all embryos to day 5. This is charged in addition to the IVF cycle cost, but will be refunded should culture to day 5 not be achieved)	
	C1 200
ICSI (in addition to the cycle cost)	£1,390
ICSI with IMSI (in addition to the cycle cost)	£1,855
Monitored cycle if needed, treatment drugs and blood tests will be charged	
separately as below:	
Monitored Egg Donation cycle	£580
Drug cost estimate per donor stimulation cycle	£489 - £1,812
Drug cost estimate per recipient cycle	£200 - £550
Individual costs for the below tests:	
Anti Mullerian Hormone (AMH)	£98
Thyroid Profile	£135
Blood group	£55
Full Blood Count	£45
Rubella (IGG)	£55
Chlamydia	£95
Virology screen (HIV; Hepatitis B HBsAg; Hepatitis B Anti-HBc; Hepatitis C)	£135
Cytomegalovirus (CMV)	£125
HTLV I&II for both partners (patient - Living/lived in or originating from high incidence areas or with sexual partners originating from those areas. ie: Japan /Caribbean / Africa / South America)	£115

EMBRYO DONATION CYCLE

£4995

Cycle cost includes:

- clinical support during treatment cycle,
- HFEA fee and Ultrasound scans during treatment.
- Excludes medication

Should the embryos not survive the thawing process, you will be eligible for a full refund of the above cycle fee (excluding medication and blood tests).

Pregnancy and contrast scans (Saline Scans/ HyCosy) are charged separately. Blood tests and medications are charged separately and can vary from patient to patient).

EGG DONATION SHARED MOTHERHOOD CYCLE (INTERDONATION)	
WITH EGG SHARING	No Charge
 Egg Sharer assessment (incl. consultation, counselling, ultrasound scans) Baseline profile (LH, FSH, E2 & AMH) taken between Day 1-5 of your cycle (period) Routine Egg Sharer screening tests Clinical support during a treatment cycle Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees, day case bed for egg collection Access to online information, consenting platform and patient support app Freezing of embryos if no embryo transfer Fresh IVF / ICSI / IMSI cycle which do not result in a clinical pregnancy are entitled to a Free follow up, if booked within 6 weeks of the cycle outcome 	
HFEA fee (in addition)	£80
ICSI (in addition)	£770
ICSI with IMSI (in addition)	£1,240
Partner Monitored Cycle (in addition)	£580
Partner Medication per cycle	£200-£550
Partner screening Tests charged individually as required below:	
(on occasion other tests may be required based on clinical history)	
Thyroid Function	£135
Full Blood Count	£45
Rubella	£55
Chlamydia	£95
HTLV I / II	£115
Cytomegalovirus (CMV)	£125

Important Note:

If you wish to cancel your participation in the egg sharing programme by keeping all your eggs you will be charged a fee. If you have less than 7 eggs you will be charged a minimum of £1545 towards IVF, if you have 8 eggs or more you will be charged the IVF cycle fee of £3850 plus ICSI/IMSI procedures, Blastocyst culture and drugs.

Drug doses can be increased or decreased during your treatment cycle, depending on your response. If you have 8 eggs or more and cancel your participation in the egg sharing programme you, will be charged the cost of drugs (approximately £489 - £1,812) as well as the standard package fee plus procedures. We regret that no refund can be issued following the donors egg collection should no eggs be collected, failed

SURROGACY - INTENDED PARENT / PARENTS - EMBRYO CREATION	
Treatment package for 1st cycle using own eggs	£6,500

The package costs include:

• Clinical support during a treatment cycle

fertilization occurs or no embryo transfer takes place.

- All counselling requirements
- Administrative planning fees
- Ultrasound scans and egg collection
- Standard IVF fertilization techniques, blastocyst culture and blastocyst freezing
- Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees and post-op recovery where applicable.

Consultations, pre-treatment gynae scan, stimulation medication, cycle monitoring blood tests and ICSI if required for intended parents are excluded.

Treatment package for 1st cycle using donor eggs	£8,999
The package costs include:	

- Clinical support during a treatment cycle
- All counseling requirements
- Administrative planning fees,
- The cost of the donor's medications, ultrasound scans, stimulation blood tests, egg collection, standard IVF fertilization techniques, blastocyst culture and blastocyst freezing

Standard TVT Tertilization techniques, biastocyst culture and biastocyst freezing	
Intended Father screening	£2,150
Intended Mother / Donor Screening	£2,150
Egg Sharer Screening	£999
Sperm Quarantine if needed (This package includes freezing of samples as guided by laboratory,	£599
quarantine period and 1st year of storage. Subsequent annual storage fees will apply)	

Repeat Cycle Using Own Eggs	£4,500
The package costs include:	
 Clinical support during a treatment cycle All counseling requirements Administrative planning fees Ultrasound scans, egg collection, standard IVF Fertilization techniques, blastocyst culture and blastocyst freezing Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees, and post-op recovery where applicable. 	
Consultations, pre-treatment gynae scans, stimulation medication, cycle monitoring blood tests and ICSI if required for intended parents are excluded. Any additional tests following initial screening will be charged individually.	

Repeat Cycle Using Donor Eggs	£6,999
The package costs include:	
 Clinical support during a treatment cycle All counseling requirements Administrative planning fees The cost of the donor's medications Ultrasound scans, stimulation blood tests Egg collection, standard IVF techniques, blastocyst culture and freezing Theatre charges, anaesthetic charges, doctor's fees and pot-op recovery where applicable. Consultations, pre-treatment gynae scans and ICSI if required for the intended parent and known donor if applicable are excluded. Any additional tests following initial screening will be charged individually. 	

TRANSFER TO SURROGATE

Treatment package for 1st transfer cycle	£2,650
The package costs include:	
 Clinical support during a treatment cycle All counseling requirements Administrative planning fees Ultrasound scans Embryo thaw, embryo transfer and doctor's fees. Consultations, pre-treatment gynae scan, medication and any cycle monitoring blood tests are excluded.	
Surrogate Screening	£850

Intended Parents – Combined Screening (Embryos already created)	£3,050

Treatment package for subsequent transfer cycles	£1,650
The package costs include:	
 Clinical support during a treatment cycle All counseling requirements Administrative planning fees Ultrasound scans Embryo thaw, embryo transfer and doctor's fees. 	
Consultations, pre-treatment gynae scan, medication and any cycle monitoring blood tests are excluded.	

DUO STIMULATED IVF FREEZING CYCLES

£7100

Includes:

- All ultrasound monitoring during 2 back to back treatment cycles
- GA/Sedation for collections
- 2 vaginal Egg Collections
- Up to 2 sperm preparations
- Up to 2 IVF procedures to fertilize eggs
- Up to 2 Vitrification procedures
- 1 Year cryostorage (from date of last collection)

Excluded:

- ICSI/IMSI if needed
- IVF Medication
- Screening Blood tests
- Hormone Test during treatment
- Additional annual storage
- Genetic screening

IUI (Donor Sperm) 3 CYCLE PACKAGE	£2,650
This package includes:	
All ultrasound monitoring during treatment cycles	
Up to 3 sperm preparation procedures	
HFEA license fee (In additional per cycle)	£37.50
Medication (In addition) Estimate cost for drugs per stimulated ovulation monitoring / IUI cycle £0 - £400	
Donor sperm (In addition)	As per sperm banks

Important Note:

If the cycle is abandoned prior to insemination, this will be disregarded from the 3 cycle package and charged at the standard rate (depending on the number of scans performed – see abandoned cycle fees)

The is no refund offered if the 3 cycles are unsuccessful or if a livebirth occurs after any of the 3 cycles.

All 3 cycles are to be completed within 6 months of purchase.

In the event that you wish to proceed to IVF prior to the completion of the 3 cycles, we will recharge the cycles undertaken at standard price list fees and the remainder of moneys paid will be put towards your IVF cycle.

3 EGG FREEZE CYCLE PACKAGE

£9,350

Includes:

- All ultrasound monitoring during 3 treatments
- GA/Sedation for collections
- 3 vaginal Egg Collections
- Up to 3 Vitrification procedures
- 1 Year cryostorage (from date of last collection)
- 3 Follow up consultation if required

Excluded:

- IVF Medication
- Screening Blood tests
- Hormone Test during treatment
- Additional annual storage
- Genetic screening

3 CYCLE EMBRYO FREEZE AT BLASTOCYST

£11,600

Includes:

- All ultrasound monitoring during 3 treatments
- GA/Sedation for collections
- 3 vaginal Egg Collections
- Up to 3 sperm preparations
- Up to 3 IVF procedures to fertilize eggs
- Up to 3 Vitrification procedures
- 1 Year cryostorage (from date of last collection)
- Blastocyst Culture
- 3 Follow up consultation if required

Excluded:

- ICSI/IMSI if needed
- IVF Medication
- Screening Blood tests
- Hormone Test during treatment
- Additional annual storage
- Genetic screening

3 CYCLE EMBRYO FREEZE AT 2PN CYCLE PACKAGE POA (Recommended in oncology patients only)

Includes:

- All ultrasound monitoring during 3 treatments
- GA/Sedation for collections
- 3 vaginal Egg Collections
- Up to 3 sperm preparations
- Up to 3 IVF procedures to fertilize eggs
- Up to 3 Vitrification procedures
- 1 Year cryostorage (from date of last collection)
- 3 Follow up consultation if required

Excluded:

- ICSI/IMSI if needed
- Blastocyst Culture
- IVF Medication
- Screening Blood tests
- Hormone Test during treatment
- Additional annual storage
- Genetic screening

3 CYCLE NATURAL IVF BATCH * £7,995

Includes:

- All ultrasound monitoring during 3 treatments
- GA/Sedation for collections
- 3 vaginal Egg Collections
- Up to 3 sperm preparations
- Up to 3 IVF procedures to fertilize eggs
- Up to 2 Vitrification procedures and 1 Embryo Transfer
- 1 Year cryostorage (from date of last collection)
- HFEA License Fee
- 1 Follow up consultation if required

Excluded:

- ICSI/IMSI if needed (only 1 fee)
- Blastocyst Culture (only 1 fee)
- **IVF** Medication
- Screening Blood tests
- Hormone Test during treatment

3 CYCLE NATURAL IVF PACKAGE **

£7,995

Includes:

All ultrasound monitoring during 3 treatments

- GA/Sedation for collections
- 3 vaginal Egg Collections
- Up to 3 sperm preparations
- Up to 3 IVF procedures to fertilize eggs
- Up to 3 Embryo Transfers
- HFEA License Fee
- 1 Follow up consultation if required

Excluded:

ICSI/IMSI if needed (only 1 fee)

- Blastocyst Culture
- IVF Medication
- Screening Blood tests
- · Hormone Test during treatment
- Additional annual storage
- Genetic screening

Important Note:

If a cycle is abandoned prior to egg collection, this will be disregarded from the 3 cycle package and charged at the standard rate (depending on the number of scans performed)

The package is considered to be fulfilled when all 3 egg collections have been performed

All 3 cycles are to be completed within 1 year of purchase

There is no refund offered if no eggs are collected, eggs are collected but immature or do not achieve fertilization or if nothing is suitable for freezing

In the event that you decide to opt out of the 3 cycle package, we will recharge the cycles undertaken at the standard price list fees that applied at the time of treatment and refund the remaining difference.

Payment of the package fee is required in full prior to first egg collection

*/** If ICSI or IMSI is required with Natural cycle packages only 1 fee to be applied over 3 cycles

** For 3 cycle Natural IVF package, no refund will be due should ongoing pregnancy beyond 24 weeks be achieved in either of the first 2 cycles

OVULATION INDUCTION / ABANDONED CYCLES	
Ovulation induction or abandoned cycle, after 1 scan	£169
Ovulation induction or abandoned cycle, after 2 scans	£342
Ovulation induction or abandoned cycle, after 3 scans	£512
Ovulation induction or abandoned cycle, after 4 scans	£681
Abandoned Egg Donation cycle (When the cycle is abandoned after a donor has been prepared for fresh egg donation)	£1,665
CYCLE MONITORING	
Advanced fertility scans to access your ovarian response and the lining of the womb.	£645
Monitored Egg Donation cycle	£580
	2000
INTRA – UTERINE INSEMINATION (IUI)	
IUI - (Partner sperm)	£1,013
IUI - (Donor Sperm, including HFEA fee)	£1,050
- Estimate cost for drugs per stimulated ovulation monitoring / IUI cycle £0 - £400	,
OVERSEAS TREATMENT (Patients having treatment at overseas clinics (excluding Lister Satellite Clinics)	
Overseas patient Administration fee – package price per cycle (scans and blood tests incur an additional charge)	£300
	1
IMPORT / EXPORT OF GAMETES OR EMBRYOS	
Import / Export of Gametes or Embryos (administration fee only) *This charge is for administration only, courier charges are not included .	070
Annual storage fee (payable per annum for storage, non refundable)	£278 £350
Annual storage ree (payable per annum for storage, non retundable)	2000
FREEZING COSTS	
Embryo Freezing (includes up to 12 months of storage)	£940
Sperm freezing (includes up to 12 months of storage)	£425
Annual Storage fee (for embryo's, eggs or sperm)	£350
THAW CHARGE (SUBSEQUENT CYCLES)	£550
This charge applies to the following scenarios:	
Fresh Cycle that includes a further thaw of:	

Eggs

Frozen Embryo

Thaw for frozen embryo / eggs for PGT-A

OTHER PROCEDURES	
ERA Test (Endometrial Receptivity Array Test) excluding scans and bloods	£1,295
Endometrial Microbiome Metagenomic Analysis (EMMA) excluding scans and bloods	£895
Repeat EMMA if needed	£100
Complete View of Endometrial Health, EndomeTRIO – (ERA, EMMA & ALICE) excluding	C1 505
scans/bloods	£1,595
Endometrial Scratch	£275
Dummy Embryo Transfer	£250
Embryo transfer in theatre (additional cost)	£595
Embryoscope (selected patients only at consultant's recommendation)	£750
Cervical Smear	POA
Mammogram or breast ultrasound (women over 40)	POA
Bone Density scan (as advised)	POA
IVIg (intravenous immunoglobulin-g) infusion on day of egg collection procedure	£900
IVIg (intravenous immunoglobulin-g) infusion at other times (includes bed fee)	£1,400
Intralipid infusion on day of egg collection procedure	£43.26
Intralipid infusion at other times (includes bed fee)	£543.26

BLOOD TESTS	
For blood tests not listed, please contact the accounts department to confirm the costs.	
Hormone profile (LH, FSH & E2) taken between Day 1-5 of your cycle (period)	£149
Hormone profile (LH, FSH, E2 & AMH) taken between Day 1-5 of your cycle (period)	£215
Estradiol (E2)	£55
Luteinizing Hormone (LH)	£55
Monitoring Profile (E2, LH, Progesterone)	£149
Male profile (LH, FSH, Testosterone, SHBG & Prolactin plus ratio)	£155
APS screen (Phospholipid Antibodies, Lupus Abs & Cardio Abs)	£270
Thyroid profile (TSH, FT4 & FT3)	£135
Liver function	£56
Chromosome karyotype	£450
Chromosome Y deletions	£300
Cystic fibrosis carrier	£350
Chlamydia (urine)	£95
Cytomegalovirus (CMV)	£125
Rubella	£55
Quantitative beta HCG	£69
Full Blood Count	£45
Natural killer cells CD69	£227
Natural killer cells cytotoxicity	£455
Natural killer cells assay (CD69 & cytotoxicity)	£590
TH1-TH2	£375
ANA	£55
MTHFR blood test	£265
Calcium Ionophore	£250
Thrombophilia Screen	£550

RECURRENT MISCARRIAGE SCREEN

£1500

Includes:

- Thrombophilia Screen
- ANA
- Thyroid Function (Profile)
- Chromosome Karyotype x 2

FULL RECURRENT MISCARRIAGE SCREEN

£2150

Includes:

- Thrombophilia Screen
- ANA
- Thyroid Function (Profile)
- Chromosome Karyotype x 2
- DNA Fragmentation
- 3D Saline Scan

GENETICS	
Sperm DNA Fragmentation (Includes a detailed semen analysis)	£500
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PGT-A (per embryo up to 6 embryos)	£400
Each additional embryo	£200
•	
PGT-SR Robertsonian Translocation (per embryo up to 6 embryos)	£400
Each additional embryo	£200
•	
PGT-SR Reciprocal Translocation (per embryo up to 6 embryos)	£500
Each additional embryo	£200
•	
PGT-M Prep Work Up	£1495
PGT-M (1-9 Embryos)	£4000
Each additional embryo	£400
•	
Cytogenetics of Retained Products following Miscarriage (IGENOMIX)	£650
⁺ Gene Screen Individual	£1295
⁺ Gene Screen PLUS Individual	£1295
⁺ Gene Screen PLUS Couple	£1695
+ Includes pre test mandatory genetic counselling	
+ NB Any additional genetic counselling required will be externally charges directly by genetics colleagues	£90 per 30 min

Important Note: Payment

We will ask you for a swipe of a credit or debit card when you register with us. These card details will be kept securely for up to three months and we will let you know if we intend to take a payment from this card before we do so.

We accept Visa, Mastercard and American Express. PayPal can also be used on-line.

We do not claim fees directly from insurance companies, but will issue you with receipts which you can then pass on to your insurance company for reimbursement.